Contest: TRACTOR DRIVING SR. Lower Score = Higher Rank

Rank
Chapter: |Madisonville North Hopkins Ind. Score 195
Students: | Bo Slaton IND/TEAM
AWARDS: NAME(S)
Chapter: |Bourbon County Ind. Score 200 1ST: Seth Carr - Franklin County
Students: | Dylan Ritchie 2ND: Brayden Upchurch - Wayne County
3RD: Colton Turlington - Locust Trace
Chapter: | Mercer Ind. Score 190
Students: | Caleb Grieer
Chapter: |Bullitt Ind. Score 370
Students: | Hyte Rouse
Chapter: | Grant County Ind. Score 690
Students: |Jackson O'Neill
Chapter: Ind. Score
Students:
Chapter: | Woodford co Ind. Score 290
Students: | Larry Bailey
Chapter: | Adair Co Ind. Score 170
Students: | Bailey Grider
Chapter: Ind. Score
Students:
Chapter: | Magoffin Ind. Score 230
Students: | Reed Medows
Chapter: |Owen Co Ind. Score 470




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Students:

Bradley Barnes

Chapter:

Clark

Students:

Curry Gilkison

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Washington Co

Students:

Austin Kelly

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Mclean

Students:

Saulyer Logseon

Chapter:

Meade

Students:

braden Compton

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Wayne Co

Students:

Braden Upchurch

Chapter:

Nicholas Co

Students:

Kayden Judge

Chapter:

Locust Trace

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

150

200

150

100

190



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Students:

Nathan Clark

Chapter:

Locust Trace

Students:

Colton Turlington

Chapter:

Great Crossing

Students:

Cody Howard

Chapter:

Great Crossing

Students:

Jackson Ruber

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Franklin Co

Students:

Seth Carr

Chapter:

Laurel

Students:

Evan Blankenship

Chapter:

Central Hardin

Students:

Noah Pence

Chapter:

Students:

Marion Co

Caleb Spalding

Marion Co

Ryan Bauerly

Montgomery Co

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

180

210

200

110

80

360

120



Colton Dawson

Russel Co

Brandon Leach

Oldham co
Caden Porth

Pendleton Co

Mason Wessel

Fleming Co
Cole Truster

Collins
Dawson Allen

Campbellsville
Lance Knifley

Mt Vernon

Bryce Dyehouse

LaRue

Andrew Reding

Oldham
Kaden Borth

Nelson
James Yates

Trimble
Landon Lett

460

240

190

250

160

670

210

180



madison 250

Layne Isaacs

W Jessamine 240
Landon Dale
Harrison Co 250

Austin Mullen





